
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

31-03-2025
El Pingüino
El Pingüino
Noticia general
“Creo firmemente que el desarrollo de la industria del hidrogeno verde es algo que va a suceder”

6
810,6
$ 971.072

5.200
15.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

31-03-2025
El Pingüino
El Pingüino
Noticia general
“Creo firmemente que el desarrollo de la industria del hidrogeno verde es algo que va a suceder”

7
368,8
$ 441.879

5.200
15.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


